grown in Gujarat, Andhra Pradesh, Telangana, Karnataka, Tamil Nadu, Bihar, Odisha, West 
Ben_gal, Uttar Pradesh, Maharashtra, Madhya Pradesh, Chhattisgarh and Assam, in fact. 
Tobacco is the Life l ine of Mi l lions of Farmers and Farm Workers in India .. 

The Total Area under cultivation in India with respect to raw tobacco is 20,10,940 hectares 
(Twenty Lakhs Ten Thousand Nine Hundred And Forty Only) and the number of farmers 
directly/indirectly involved in its production is 60,00,000 (sixty Lakhs Only). The number of 
farm labourers employed in the production of ·raw tobacco is 20,00,000 (Twenty Lakhs 
Only). The statistics mentioned here is 'provided by Directorate of Economics & Statistics_